
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Brighten up your day with our afternoon tea with a twist, served on a miniature 

picnic bench. Delicious hot & cold food served to your table. Served 12-3pm, pre 

booking required. See our website for availability.  Please contact us on 01274 530 

338 to book, V & Ve menu available on request, dietary requirements required at 
time of booking. 

 

Esholt Ln, Baildon, Shipley BD17 7RJ 

 

Sunday 14th July    Friday 9th August 

Sunday 21st July    Friday 16th August 

Wednesday 24th July    Saturday 24th August 

Sunday 28th July    Monday 26th August 

Wednesday 31st July    Thursday 29th August 

Friday 2nd August    Saturday 31st August 

Sunday 4th August    Sunday 1st September 

 

 

 

 

https://www.oldbarnesholt.co.uk/afternoon-tea.html 

 


